the Dream league
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the DREAM league

MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT

BRUSH IT, MUNCH, AND GAG BACK
BADA BING FC

EUXTON SOUTH END

SPORTING ANATTYJACKET

JEAN PIERRE'S TAP INS
ATHLETICO ONE-TRICK
MERSON'S CRACK PIPE ALL STARS
D'OH FC

AJAX TREESDOWN

LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG

REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED
TAXI FOR GOMEZ

SPORTING LESBIANS

EARBY TDC

OMG IT'S PSV, LOL

the DREAM cup : Group 1
BADA BING FC

EUXTON SOUTH END

JEAN PIERRE'S TAP INS
OMG IT'S PSV, LOL

the DREAM cup : Group 2

AJAX TREESDOWN

BRUSH IT, MUNCH, AND GAG BACK
SPORTING LESBIANS

EARBY TDC

the DREAM cup : Group 3
SPORTING ANATTYJACKET
TAXI FOR GOMEZ

D'OH FC

ATHLETICO ONE-TRICK

the DREAM cup : Group 4
MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT

MERSON'S CRACK PIPE ALL STARS
LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG

REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED
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Tables

Prize
£112.00
£81.10
£46.61
£16.17
£15.71
£15.71
£13.02
£13.02
£13.02
£12.56
£12.12
£12.12
£10.78
£10.32
£8.54
£7.19



