			the DREAM league		Р	W	D	L	For	Agn	Diff	DB	GB	Pts	Prize
1	1	=	MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT	Andy	19	13	4	2	36	11	25	0	6	49	£112.00
2	2	=	BRUSH IT, MUNCH, AND GAG BACK	Brad	19	11	4	4	39	13	26	2	8	47	£81.10
3	5	+	BADA BING FC	Griff	19	9	5	5	26	18	8	2	3	37	£46.61
4	6	+	EUXTON SOUTH END	Antony	19	8	6	5	27	16	11	1	5	36	£16.17
5	4	-	SPORTING ANATTYJACKET	Graham	19	7	6	6	29	28	1	3	5	35	£15.71
6	3	-	JEAN PIERRE'S TAP INS	Murph	19	9	4	6	24	18	6	0	4	35	£15.71
7	11	+	ATHLETICO ONE-TRICK	Pete	19	6	8	5	18	19	-1	0	3	29	£13.02
8	9	+	MERSON'S CRACK PIPE ALL STARS	Rob	19	6	8	5	18	22	-4	1	2	29	£13.02
9	7	-	D'OH FC	Dave	19	7	5	7	18	23	-5	0	3	29	£13.02
10	8	-	AJAX TREESDOWN	Jimmy	19	8	1	10	25	35	-10	1	2	28	£12.56
11	13	+	LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG	Мо	19	6	3	10	26	33	-7	2	4	27	£12.12
12	10	-	REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED	Nig	19	6	6	7	17	19	-2	1	2	27	£12.12
13	12	-	TAXI FOR GOMEZ	James	19	4	8	7	16	20	-4	3	1	24	£10.78
14	14	=	SPORTING LESBIANS	Fid	19	6	2	11	23	25	-2	0	3	23	£10.32
15	15	=	EARBY TDC	Paul	19	4	4	11	15	34	-19	1	2	19	£8.54
16	16	=	OMG IT'S PSV, LOL	Jonny	19	4	2	13	10	33	-23	1	1	16	£7.19
			the DREAM cup : Group 1		Р	W	D	L	For	Agn	Diff	DB		Pts	
1			BADA BING FC	Griff	9	5	3	1	10	5	5	1		19	
2			EUXTON SOUTH END	Antony	9	4	1	4	16	13	3	1		14	
3			JEAN PIERRE'S TAP INS	Murph	9	3	2	4	8	9	-1			11	
4			OMG IT'S PSV, LOL	Jonny	9	2	2	5	3	10	-7			8	
			the DREAM cup: Group 2		Р	W	D	L	For	Agn	Diff	DB		Pts	
1			AJAX TREESDOWN	Jimmy	9	5	1	3	10	9	1	1		17	
2			BRUSH IT, MUNCH, AND GAG BACK	Brad	9	4	2	3	18	9	9	1		15	
3			SPORTING LESBIANS	Fid	9	2	4	3	11	14	-3	2		12	
4			EARBY TDC	Paul	9	2	3	4	5	12	-7			9	
			the DREAM cup: Group 3		Р	W	D	L	For	Agn	Diff	DB		Pts	
1			SPORTING ANATTYJACKET	Graham	9	4	3	2	15	8	7	1		16	
2			TAXI FOR GOMEZ	James	9	2	5	2	8	8	0	2		13	
3			D'OH FC	Dave	9	2	5	2	9	9	0	1		12	
4			ATHLETICO ONE-TRICK	Pete	9	2	3	4	4	11	-7			9	
			the DREAM cup : Croup 4			١٨/	D		Fo.	٨α١	Diff	DB	ĺ	Dtc	
1_			the DREAM cup: Group 4 MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT	Andy	P 9	W 5	2	L 2	For 21	Agn 9	12	DВ 1		Pts 18	
2			MERSON'S CRACK PIPE ALL STARS	Rob	9	5	2	2	13	8	5	1		18	
3			LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG	Mo	9	4	1	4	14	15	-1	-		13	
4			REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED	Nig	9	1	1	7	3	19	-16			4	
•			TENERO TEOLE OTTEL	1115			<u>'</u>	•	_ 5	- 17	- 10		l	•	